20” Jasper Pedestal Sink
• Material: Mineral Composite Stone
• Column/Pedestal Style Integrated Sink
• 4” Deep, surface area behind sink
• Single Hole Faucet with 1-3/4” Drain Opening
• Requires: Flexible, expandible P-trap (not included)
• Mounting Type: Secures to wall bracket (included)
• Integrated Overflow
• Open Back Design
Features
Width: 20-3/8”  (517.52 mm)
Depth: 17-3/4” (450.85 mm)
Height: 33-1/2 (851 mm)
Weight: 79 lbs.   (35.8 kg.)
Dimensions:
Visit website for warranty and installation information
130-V20-GW
20” Jasper Pedestal Sink
130-V20-GW
Visit website for warranty and installation information
AA
B
B
A-A
B-B
Top Front
Side Back
1 3/4” [44] 1 1/2” [35]
17” [430]
4 1/2” [115]
33 1/2” +– 1/4”
[850 +– 5]
1/2” [13]
2” [50]
~ 8 1/4” [211]
~4” [102] 13 3/4” [350]
1 1/2” [35]
27 1/4” +– 1/4”
[690 +– 5]
20 3/8” [519]
17 3/4”
[450]
7 7/8”
[200]